10. SKS Bilstein Bike Marathon/ Hessische MTB-Meisterschaften XCM
GrofRalmerode / 30.06.2013

Van Den Bulke, Ken 000: 5:17:04
00: Cycle Passion Borgloon 00: 23.96 km/h
00: 1051
00: 126.60 km 00000/000: 9 (of 49)
Marathonstrecke lang O0000/0: 9 (of 47)
0000on: 4:56:11

aooo: 00000: 4(of 11)
0o aooo 0oo
000 00 00 00 00 00O 00 00 0oo 0oo 000 00 00O 00 00

km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0
Vielarmiger Weg 20.20 52:08 2325 5 3:22 13 3:222 2020 52:08 2325 6 0:07 42
RoBbach 480 11:56 24.13 4 0:18 10 0:18  25.00 1:04:04 2341 5 3:30 36
Bilsteinturm 820 25:09 1956 4 2229 9 2:36  33.20 1:29:13 22.33 5 5:59 40
Runde 9.00 12:50 42.08 5 022 14 0:27  42.20 1:42:03 24.81 6 42
Vielarmiger Weg 20.20 54:06 22.40 4 430 9 4:30  62.40 2:36:09 23.98 5 10:41 36
RoBbach 480 12:34 2292 5 042 14 042  67.20 2:48:43 23.90 5 11:23 36
Bilsteinturm 820 25:37 1921 2 1557 4 1:59 7540 3:14:20 2328 5 13:20 34
Runde 9.00 12:34 4297 4 625 5 6:25  84.40 3:26:54 24.48 6 1:23:24 36
Vielarmiger Weg 20.20 57:47 20.97 4 503 7 5:03 104.60 4:24:41 23.71 5 1:22:22 29
RoRbach 480 13:17 21.68 5 1:.00 10 1:00 109.40 4:37:58 23.61 5 1:22:46 29
Bilsteinturm 820 26:42 1843 2 1225 3 1:25 117.60 5:04:40 23.16 5 1:21:33 29
0o 9.00 12:24 4355 3 0:11 5 0:11 126.60 5:17:04 23.96 4 20:53 9 20:53

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




